
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

31-07-2023
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
Buscan agilizar la generación y el acceso a los bioinsumos

2
422,2
$ 5.546.220

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

31-07-2023
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
Buscan agilizar la generación y el acceso a los bioinsumos

3
362,7
$ 4.764.608

126.654
320.543

No Definida
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